Electric cylinders
Performance class 2
124 Electric cylinder
Cylinders - performance class 2
LH15 Electric cylinder
LAMBDA Electric cylinder
LZ60 Electric cylinder
(here with motor

QSTACCA1AA000 parallel, 8- pin DIN- Connector
*for the connection of a parallel hand switch or an external potentiometer (in the case of the MultiControl mono) QZD0702844000
Order information:
Observe the current output of the
drives when selecting the control.
Code No. Version
Mono
operation
Parallel
operation
2 drives with
individual control
Fig.
QZB11G07AB041 Hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X (X) 7
QZB02A03AB041 Undercover hand switch with “angled” plug X 14
QZB00A00AB051 Table hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 11
QZB00A00BC011 Membrane keyboard with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X (X) 12
QZB02C01AE114 Foot switch – 2 function keys X (X) 13
 Accessories
QZD000074 Drawer for hand switch 9
QZD0702844000*
Straight connecting cable (4 m) with 5-pin connector

QST21C02AA000 RKSlimlift EM, 230 V AC
QST30C02AA000 Electric cylinder LZ 60, 230 V AC
Order information:
Observe the current output of the
drives when selecting the control.
Hand switches/accessories
Code No. Version
Synchronous
operation
Commissioning
bus system
Memory
function
Fig.
QZB11G07AB041 Hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 7
QZB00D04AD041 Hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 6 function keys/display X X X 8
QZB02A03AB041 Undercover hand switch with “angled” plug X 14
QZB00A00AB051 Table hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 11
QZB00A00BC011 Membrane keyboard with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 12
QZB02C01AE114 Foot switch – 2 function keys X 13
 Accessories
QZD000074 Drawer for hand switch 9
QZD100093 Bus cable 6 m for networking synchronous control
QZD070526 Extension cable 2,5 m drive for connector C / 8-pin DIN socket

QST30C02AD000 Electric cylinder LZ 60, 230 V AC
Hand switches/accessories
Order information:
Observe the current output of the
drives when selecting the control.
Code No. Version
Synchronous
operation
Commissioning
bus system
Memory
function
Fig.
QZB11G07AB041 Hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 7
QZB00D04AD041 Hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 6 function keys/display X X X 8
QZB02A03AB041 Undercover hand switch with “angled” plug X 14
QZB00A00AB051 Table hand switch with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 11
QZB00A00BC011 Membrane keyboard with 1 m spiral cable – 2 function keys X 12
QZB02C01AE114 Foot switch – 2 function keys X 13
 Accessories
QZD000074 Drawer for hand switch 9
QZD100093 Bus cable 6 m for networking synchronous control
QZD070526 Extension cable 2,5 m drive for connector C / 8-pin DIN socket